
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
LECTURE/SDL/ 

TOPIC
INTEGRATION

PRACTICAL/

 AETCOM

1
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 01.05.2025 Thu  2pm -4pm 


MLR in Custodial Cases 

FM - 3.32, 3.33, 14.18 

DOAP

2
Dr. P.K.Agarwal

Dr. Yogesh Kumar

Professor

Demonstrator
2022 07.05.2025 Wed 12pm - 1pm

Medical Ethics

FM - 4.1 - 4.3

3
Dr. Harnam Singh  

Dr. Yogesh

Prof. & Head

Demonstrator 2022 08.05.2025 Thu  2pm -4pm 

Medical Ethics

FM - 4.4 - 4.6

4
Dr. P.K.Agarwal

Dr. Yogesh Kumar

Professor

Demonstrator
2022 14.05.2025 Wed 12pm - 1pm

Medical Ethics

FM - 4.7 - 4.8

5
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 15.05.2025 Thu  2pm -4pm 
 FM - 14.5 DOAP

6
Dr. P.K.Agarwal

Dr. Yogesh Kumar

Professor

Demonstrator
2022 21.05.2025 Wed 12pm - 1pm

Medical Ethics

FM - 4.9 SDL

7
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 22.05.2025 Thu  2pm -4pm 
 FM - 14.5 DOAP

8
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 24.05.2025 Sat 12pm - 1pm

AETCOM Module 3.4 Case 

studies in bioethics- 

Confidentiality : 

Introduction of Case

9
Dr. P.K.Agarwal

Dr. Yogesh Kumar

Professor

Demonstrator
2022 28.05.2025 Wed 12pm - 1pm

Medical Ethics

FM - 4.10 - 4.12

10
Dr. Harnam Singh  

Dr. Yogesh

Prof. & Head

Demonstrator
2022 29.05.2025 Thu  2pm -4pm 


Medical Ethics

FM - 4.13 - 4.15

11
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 30.05.2025 Fri 12pm - 1pm

AETCOM Module 3.4 Case 

studies in bioethics- 

Confidentiality : SDL

12
Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Assistant Prof. 

Demonstrator
2022 31.05.2025 Sat 12pm - 1pm

AETCOM Module 3.4 Case 

studies in bioethics- 

Confidentiality : 

Anchoring Lecture
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